House	Amendment NO
Offered B <u>John Black</u> <u>129</u>	By
AMEND House Bill No. 11, Page 15, Section 11.160,	Line 7 by:
deleting "20,000,000" and inserting "17,000,000";	
Further amend said bill, Page 45, Section 11.745, Line "115,314,483";	19, by deleting "118,014,483" and inserting
Further amend said bill, Page 47, Section 11.760, Line "565,750,808";	24, by deleting "569,110,658" and inserting
Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill to	tals and intersectional references accordingly.
Pursuant to House Rule 49(6), this amendment relates which amends House Bill No. 11, Section 11.070.	to an accompanying amendment by the maker